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Eniko Eszter ElekesAnna & Grzegorz 
Powidel

Codruta & Costi Fica

Diana & Marius Baghiu

Diana Gheorghiță

Diamond+ 
Rank Advancers

Madeleine &  
Roland Feil

Michele Farace Sigrun Czech

Catalin & Elena 
Cimpoesu

Jana & Jan BordatGeraldine &  
Matthias Kränzle

 Iana TsvetanovaGeorgiana & Ionel 
Veleat

Ivan & Erika Bistrović
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Susanne & Christian 
Riedelsheimer

Marina Ungerer

Natalia &  
Andrian Dragalin

Orly & Yehouda  
Jude Saar

Patrycja Debska & 
Mariusz Machcinski

Saskia & Daniele  
Da Silva

Alexandra Bajdan Alexandra Wolf Alina Prada Anastassia & Neta 
Lempert

Andreea Alexandra 
Astman

Alexa & Jannik VentourAileen SchulzMarion Aider Alexandra & Robert 
Moșoiu

Lindsay & Daniel 
Plantin

Louise & David 
Mariusse

Julia & Michael 
Hennicke

Marco & Gloria Pesenti

Angela WoiteAnette Moen Anja & Stephan 
Löppmann

Annika & Christof 
Twickler

Arlène von Arx
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Kate Ring

Mara Bovo

Caroline Bachot Crina Cioaca Desislava Mikinska Elena ShametkoCorina Ramona 
Predușcă

Eniko Gecsenyi Francesca & Antonio 
Simone

Gabi Loistl Georgiana Elena & 
Victor Leșanu

Irina Mighali

Kristina & Heiko 
Lehmann

Lore & Mark Mantei Loredana Florina Vural Magdalena Sierpinska

Irina Ungureanu Johannes Pankow & 
Marie-Christin Merkel

Junna Heimsoth Jutta Luhn

Barbara Wilcke-
Schröder

Audrey & Christophe 
Fosseries

Beata Skura Camille Bach Camille Tomat
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Olga MaurerOlesja Schulz Olga & Konstantin 
Martens

Olga Betz

Nelli Raff

Steffi Rohr

Monica IvancanMirela PribacMelanie Cola Mónika Almási

Stefania PellecchiaSofya SteinSimone Sperl Stefanie Albus

Orsolya Lázár

Mareile Frei

Patrycja Trząska-
Janduła

Margarete Janzen

Piotr Lysoniewski

Marlena Podkowa

Ramona & Roman 
Eisenhut

Martina Jorgas

Ramona Lukas

Matthias & Nicole Bohn

Rosa & Michael Born
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Tanja Hindelang Thiemo & Sarah 
Rosenow

Vanessa Becattini Volker Werner
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Silver+ that maintained their highest achieved rank 10 out of 12 months in 2024.
If an individual has consistently reached their rank but changes ranks partway through the year,  

they will be recognized at their highest rank achieved.

Rank Retainers

Double Presidential Diamond
Elena & Catalin Cimpoesu

Presidential Diamond
Daniela Huelsen

Diana & Marius Baghiu

Madeleine & Roland Feil

Sabine & Matthias Quaritsch

Blue Diamond
Annekathrin Siegle

Diana Gheorghiță

Iana Tsvetanova

Jana & Jan Bordat

Julia & Michael Hennicke

Karoly & Reka Vaczy

Louise & David Mariusse

Marina Ungerer

Minola & Petru Haja

Natalia & Andrian Dragalin

Nicole & Andreas Hepp

Orly & Yehouda Jude Saar

Patrycja Debska & Mariusz Machcinski

Roger & Emmanuelle Duce

Saskia & Daniele Da Silva

Simona Darabant & Danut Oros

Tamara & Andreas Marti

Diamond
Andreea Alexandra Astman

Angela Woite

Barbara Wilcke-Schröder

Camille Bach

Camille Tomat

Carolin & Michael Schiel

Daniela Burlacu

Daniela Ioana & Victor Daniel Lazar

Débora Ávila

Dmitry & Victoria Mikulina

Elena Shametko

Eniko Gecsenyi

Florian Dumitrescu

Franco & Mimma Timpani

Gabi Loistl

Gábor László & Dr. Szilvia Barnucz

Gabriela Häussner & Christian Neudel

Janina Gruber

Jessica Züger-Frangi

Katrin von Arx

Kinga Roberta & Oszkar Kiss

Malina Ilia-Filimon

Margarete Janzen

Maria Timbur

Marina Sagert

Marion Aider

Michael & Alona Margaritidis

Miriam & Karsten Foltin

Moana & Matthias Harder

Nadia Negro

Natalia Clima

Oana Mihaila

Olesja Schulz

Piotr Lysoniewski

Ramona Lukas

Sabrina Firicano

Silja Mahlow

Simona Liebegall

Sina Horn

Sonia Kozub-Skalska

Sonja Krainz

Steffi Rohr

Zsolt Peleskei & Csaba Czakó
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Platinum
Adrian Ionel Truta

Adriana Coman

Alice Vacian

Aline De Pelsemaeker

Amandine Zilli

Andreea Croitoru

Anja Kreipl

Anna Curia & Domenico Caligiuri

Cristina Mihai

Dana & Falk Leube

Ester Oers

Gabriele Brügmann

Helena Reimer

Igor & Maria Lerner

Ildikó & Antal Katona

Illa Graw

Judith Stadler

Julia Fljat

Kirsti Hegge

Laura Pepels

Lisa Gunzenheimer & Lukas Schneider

Mara Zarges

Margarita von Mayen

Mihaela Alexandru

Miriam Weisbach

Monica Duta

Nazire Maris

Nicolae & Daniela Gheorghe

Nina-Gioja Mehli

Nora Gefahrt-Beisteiner

Sandra Spano

Sebastian Effner

Simona Serpi

Svenja Herzner

Svitlana Serhiivna Martynenko

Tiberiu & Ramona Trifon

Ursula Beate Gotter

Victoria Bugai

Xenia Young

Zuzana Stehlová

Gold
Adela Savin

Alena Zink-Braukmann & Bo Erik Braukmann

Alessia Schönenberger

Anahid Galabova

Anastasia Gemerling

Anca & Cosmin Dobrescu

Andra & Daniel Martuneac

Andra Younes

Anna Forster

Anna Haxhijaj

Anne-Cécile~Lou Taurin-Le Provost

Annemarie Grone

Apatean Constantin

Audrey Bertaut

Beatrice Pitchecanin

Begleiten Liebevoll & Steffi Kohnen

Blanka Vincze

Brigitte Linder

Carmen-Raluca Tsoulos

Catalina & Daniel Cirstea

Christina Wünnerlein

Christine Spadi

Corinna Schwarz

Cornelia & Helmut Deschner

Cristian Ardelean

Cristina Diniz

Daniela Schindl

Dr. Anatoli & Simona Sestov

Dr. Zohar Sarit

Dunja Eppel

Elena & Alexander Gisbrecht

Elena Catalina & Petru Cristian Ciobotaru

Eleonora Pellegrino

Ernest & Veronica Moraru

Estera Kossovanyiova

Ewa Zazieblo

Federica Polidoro

Gabriela Dragan

Genica Oancea

Gigi Griesser
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Giraud Ysabel

Grazyna Machcinska

Günther Heeb

Heike Podek

Heike Rühl

Helena & Alexander Fortowski

Ina Tofan

Irina Gogolev

Irina Merkel

Iuliana Trusca

Izabela Zalewska

J. Häußner

Janine Müller

Janos & Katalin Starosta

Jasmin Sommer

Jennifer & Maximilian Oswald

Jenny Schwarz

Jezebel Roth

Jozsef Szabo

Judit Gal

Judith Thiel

Julia & Björn Wittor 

Julia Kulig

Katarzyna Stemplewska

Knut Svensrud

Koreen Vetter

Kovács György Ferenc & Szabó Szilvia

Laszlo Rozsahegyi

Leanne Eeken

Lia Ghita

Liberty Blair-Breetz

Liz Kashkash Elkalay & Peleg Elkalay

Loredana Chiru

Ludovic & Ecaterina Lakatos

Madalina Marche

Mara Mitu

Margarita Asenova

Mariana Irina Capra

Marine Essya

Marketa Reinthaler

Martin & Mirjam Eisenhardt

Mathew Karlsen

Maya Dvoyrin

Melanie Hofsäß-Tierling

Melanie Schütterle

Melanija Puspure

Miryana Ivanova

Nana & Uma Levi

Natasa Stylianou

Nina Kecht

Oliwia Marynowska

Pascale Lelarge

Petra Ledwig & Anja Tielemann

Petronia Grigorescu

Ramona & Razvan Andreescu

Renate Fellner

Sandra Dinges

Simona Tataru

Sonja Groinig

Stefan Krainz

Stefania-Yassmina Lazar

Susan Cross

Susanne Berger

Susanne Krauß

Tamas Oroshazi & Erika Manyi

Ting Liu Kaser

Tünde Gyurka

Ute Huber

Valentina Troyeglazova

Vanessa Haté & Hervé Guttmann

Vera Schwarzmaier

Vito Francesco Giannuzzi

Wiktoria Kozub

Zbigniew Debski
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Silver
Adina Dumitra

Alexandra Marica

Alexandra Treier

Alina & Daniel Muresan

Alina Zamfir

Ana Cristina Andrade Martins

Ana Nuria Schmidt-Vonnemann

Andrea Sauvigny

Andreea Alexandra Marchidan

Andreea Oana Antonenco

Anja Lechner

Anja Vogler

Anna Grinberg Tzarfati

Anthony & Johanna Visconti

Antonia Krasteva Flint

Babos Andrei Tivadar

Bajdan Marioara

Barbara & Marco Cereghetti-Egger

Bettina Heimberger

Birgit Westerbusch

Calin Paula

Carolin Weber

Casper Rutz

Christiane Valentin

Christin-Nicole Hebach

Claudia Kastner

Claudia Nicoleta Varvaruc

Cornelia Münch

Cosmina Elena Toma

Cristina Amelia Bejancu

Cristina Teodorescu

Dagmar Simmen

Damaris Prada

Daniela Arthold

Daniela Brossmann

Daniela Durduc

Dario Timpani

Dasha Kocourkova

Desislava El-Hakim

Diana Nastase

Dóra Bene-Udvarácz & Balázs Bene

Dr. Susanne Gebert

Elisa Lukas

Elke Rüdenauer

Emilia König

Eugenia Chitu

Eva Maria Wangler

Evelina Todorova

Florina Haritonov

Franziska Kern

Gaby Stahl

Georg & Madlen Spinnler

Gianna Rose

Gunn Gudmundson & Skapdin Fremtid

Ilaria Timpani

Indra Lindemann

Ioana Maria

Ioana Vasvari

Irene Schicker

Istvan Farkas

Istvan Udvaracz

Iuliana-Andreea Palcus

Janina Jacobi

Janosne Peleskei

Jaqueline Rolf

Jasmin Maas

Jean Grevsmühl-Uftring

Jessica Dagner

Jessica Knaub

Jessica Stelladoro

Johann & Helene Kruse

Josefine Lukas

Karin Kronseder

Karin Steffens

Karolina Mikinska

Katalin Klara Kaloz
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Kristina & Florian Junker

Kristine Leitane

Lavinia Sotoc

Lena Wendte

Lidia Baer

Lilia Zaks Sokol

Luiza Serban

Magdalena Fischer

Malte Pankow

Mandy Hübel

Maria Carutasu

Maria Isaak-Ruge

Marie-Adeline Turc

Marlena Scarlat

Martin Reiter

Math ter Horst

Mette Kristiansen & Trond Egil Diesen

Michael Gübeli

Michael Wennesheimer

Michaela Stadler

Michèle Imhasly

Michelle Osterwald

Mihaela Ciocoi-Enache

Mihai Ariciuc

Mihaila Viorel

Mioara Drumea

Mioara Paula Presecan

Miroslaw Hawrys

Mitrofan Irina Catalina

Monica Georgiu

Monica Silian

Monica Tiganesteanu

Monika Graf

Morgane Follonier

Nadine Brand

Natalie Appel

Nataliia Viacheslavovna Korolova

Neagu Viorel

Nikoleta Preda

Olivia Klug

Pal Tunde-Margit

Pasquale Francesco Maria Laudonio

Patricia Bora

Paul & Anna Maier

Renata Krisztina Posta

Sabina Feraru

Sabine Jelica

Sabine Krille

Samuel & Sarah Bowles

Sándor Szokodi

Sanella Blatt

Sarah Ziegert

Séverine Kukiz

Simona Berther-Mani

Simona Negro

Siri Kluften

Stefanie & Bernhard Falch

Stefanie Koch

Susanne Viering-Hopf

Sven Spenner

Tamara Krumina & Vadim Kruminsh

Thomas Ebell

Tiborne Galambos

Tobias Pfeifer

Vera Ofenschüssl

Veronika Thielova

Vladimir Munz

Yvonne Fleischhauer

Zhanna Gibert

Zoi Galani-Staudenmaier

Zsolt Balogh-Remenyi
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Zoltán & Zsuzsanna 
Bokrossy

Ronela Clep Silvia & Sergiu Malik Zsolt Peleskei & Csaba 
Czakó

Maja Vodeb Becic Monica Bianca & 
Stefan Gorea

Karoly & Reka Vaczy

Miška & Roman Začka Raul & Ioana 
Mărginean

Melody &  
András Gyenis

Carmen BuschBiliana Iovanca 
Liubimirescu

Georgiana & Klaus 
Birthler

Alice Vacian

Central

Western

Becky Bowles Jon Erik & 
Lynn Kvamme

Anna Vaskova &  
Mario Gabriz

Frank & Tjarda Oddens Gabriela Häussner & 
Christian Neudel
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Sabine & Mario 
Buchner-Jölly 

Barbele Kindt Caroline Bachot

Sabine & Mario 
Buchner-Jölly.

Sabrina GrünbacherDaniela & Thomas 
Hudribusch

Austria

Aline De Pelsemaeker

Belgium & Luxembourg

Wes & Hayley Hobson Willem-Paul & 
Loussanna Koenen

Lenka Markova Moana & 
Matthias Harder

Kenny & Rebecca 
Anderson

Monika & Viliam Batka

Rebecca & 
Nathan Bowles

Per Thomsen &  
Elin Hemnes

Sabine & Harald Jahn Tjasa SercerRoger & 
Emmanuelle Duce

Sonja Krainz
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Pavla Rozínková & 
Pavel Vojíř

Tjasa SercerMaja Vodeb Becic

Magdalena Curlette Victoria Dimitrova

Desislava Mikinska Daniela Yordanova & 
Sava Savov

Iana TsvetanovaAntonia Komitova Daniela Setchkova

Bulgaria

Janka Šlachtová Monika & Viliam BatkaMiška & Roman ZačkaAnna Vaskova &  
Mario Gabriz

Ivan & Erika Bistrović

Czech Republic & Slovakia

Bosnia, Herzegovina, Croatia & Slovenia
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Estonia, Lithuania & Latvia

Claire & Virkko Pullinen

Anne-Julie Seube

Jean-Luc De Wachter

Lydie Michelot

Audrey Bertaut

Marion Aider

Julia Bardiaux

Audrey & Christophe 
Fosseries

Madalina Marche

France, Andorra & Monaco

Amandine Zilli

Anne-Cécile~Lou 
Taurin-Le Provost

Anaïs Le Brech

Louise & David 
Mariusse

Camille Bach Camille Tomat Charlène & 
Aurélien Cavret

Vanessa Haté & 
Hervé Guttmann

Serge EvéquozNatalia Dobrescu-
Weisse

Nathalie Azoulai Pascale Lelarge
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Miriam & Karsten Foltin

Saskia BeuNicole & Andreas Hepp Sarah SchumacherSabine & Matthias 
Quaritsch

Sigrun Czech

Germany

Dinah HansenDaniela HuelsenAngela &  
Oliver Kersten

Biggy & Peter Niedner Gabriela Häussner 
& Christian Neudel

Mādhavi M. EhrhardtMadeleine & 
Roland Feil

Julia & Boris 
Winterbauer

Jenny Klein-Betz

Victorine Gueridon

Melody &  
András Gyenis

Zoltán &  
Zsuzsanna Bokrossy

Krisztian KovacsKaroly & Reka Vaczy Norbi & Betti Benkovics

Hungary
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Daniela CarignanoDana Goldoni Franco & Mimma 
Timpani

Dr. Anatoli & 
Simona Sestov

Alessia Simoncini

Marco & Gloria PesentiLucia MezzomonacoLaura Morandi Nunzio Iannone &  
Ketty Renzo

Isabel Giordan

Italy

Jon Erik & Lynn 
Kvamme

Henriette KalgraffAnne Marit Nygård Kirsti HeggeChristine Eilvig

Iceland, Denmark, Finland, Norway & Sweden

Igor & Maria Lerner Ilana & Baruch 
Guttman

Orly & Yehouda 
Jude Saar

Dr. Zohar Sarit

Israel

Sabrina Firicano Vito Francesco 
Giannuzzi

Sabrina & Marco 
Petrollini

Roberta Baioni
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Sonia Kozub-SkalskaKinga Duszynska-
Wojciechowska

Cristina Teixeira Maria RibeiroJose & Teresa QuinteiroDébora Ávila

Portugal

Frank &  
Tjarda Oddens

Willem-Paul & 
Loussanna Koenen

Netherlands

Poland

Katarzyna 
Stemplewska

Aneta Jagielinska-
Latoszek

Ewa NamyslowskaEliza Nowosielska Izabela Zalewska

Catalin & Elena 
Cimpoesu

Biliana Iovanca 
Liubimirescu

Alice Vacian Georgiana & Klaus 
Birthler

Carmen Busch

Romania & Moldova
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Becky Bowles Tim & Emily 
Mascarenhas

Lindsay & Daniel 
Plantin

Rebecca & Nathan 
Bowles

United Kingdom

Markus & Pia Schwab Nadia NegroKatrin von Arx Tamara & 
Andreas Marti

Claudia & Ruedi 
Brunner

Switzerland & Liechtenstein

Liviu Rares & Hermina 
Gabi Nedelea Ciurea

Clelia Cruz Cenit

Spain

Silvia & Sergiu MalikRonela ClepRaul & Ioana 
Mărginean

Victor & Elena 
Doandesi

Monica Bianca & 
Stefan Gorea
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Presidential 
Diamond
Miška & Roman Začka 

Rebecca & Nathan Bowles

Blue Diamond
Bénédicte Graf

Claudia Blumenthal

Cristina Teixeira

Daniela & Thomas Hudribusch

Lindsay & Daniel Plantin

Tamara & Andreas Marti

Tanja Thielen & Monir Daniels 

Diamond
Alison Bartolo

Anka Zura

Becky Bowles

Brigita Zakrajsek

Calea & Kevin Souter

Christina Heiniger

Ciaran & Linda Sampey

Dana Goldoni

Elisabeth Zotlöterer

Emilia Bruch Nemcova & Ivan 
Bruch

Erika Hadl

John Croft

Jose & Teresa Quinteiro

Juliana Carvalho

Magali Sermondade

Maria Dubnicka

Marianna Tauferova & Ervin Taufer

Mgr. Kristina Kapustova

Moana & Matthias Harder

Nadia Negro

Platinum
Andrea Hadl

Antonia Komitova

Cathrine Cook

Declan & Richard Oceguera

Gabrijela Tajnik

Jasmijn & Christiaan Noot

Jun Zhen

Magdalena Curlette

Maja Cebasek

Martina Hakenjos

Miva Berthias

Steve & Jennie Varney

Verena Jung

Zuzana Lukacovicova

Gold
Adriana Hegedüs

Adriana Paola Saldaña Rojas

April & Jonathan Birch

Birgit Duda-Rührlinger

Claudia & Davide Da Ponte

Ebony Cheyne

Etelka Kacsó

Jennifer Mika-Pohn

Joe & Ellen Wheeler

Jonathan Hayes

Julia Matkovska

Madelon Muns

Maie Koitmäe 

Margit Kukk

Mariëlle Doornberg

Melinda Santa

Mgr. Margita Svobodova

Miroslava Geri

Mojca Majdic

Paul & Ginny Mees

Romana Hren

Steve John Chiola

Susanna Odén

Ting Liu Kaser

Ursa Erbeznik

Werner Wein

Silver
Aleena Steele

Aideen Jones

Aja Arnou

Alesa Cepin

Angela Warm

Annmarie Murray

Barbara & Marco Cereghetti-Egger

Ben & Jessieca Stride

Carol Williams

Christel Zäh

Christina Barter

Christine Rumpler

Cindy Boeijink

Cirila Masnikosa

10 Year Anniversaries
Silver+ that have held an account for 10 years



23

Claudia Rieder

Daniela Arthold

Dawn Michelle Murray

Elisabeth Mareiner

Elke Baier

Erika Majnyova

Eva Kunova

Florentina Ionita

Franziska Häfelfinger

Gea Schuitema

Gillian Cusack

Helen Reinsoo

Herbszt Eszter

Hristina Zlatinova

Imola Andrea Nagy

Iva Shopova

Iveta Zatkova

Jana & Ludovit Feckova

Jean Langerud

Jenna Pacelli

Jolanda Wiezer

Justin Joël Martina

Karin Settekorn

Katalin Petres

Katarina Decman

Katrin Heitz

Kerry Greene

Kristfrid Warner

Maja Krusic

Marc & Monica Legros

Maren Grundmann

Marina Mavri

Marit Syljuåsen

Marita Maeland

Marjana Juhant

Marjanne van de Pol

Mary Byers

Mette Kristiansen & Trond Egil 
Diesen

Michael Gübeli

MuDr. Emilia Luknarova

Neagu Viorel

Neda Mashhadi

Niamh Mullins

Paola Bortini

Patricia Prini

Patrik & Viola Freytag

Petra Jung

Pia Cuche

Radoslava Krafcikova

Randi Sjørslev Johnsen

Samuel & Sarah Bowles

Sandra Hadl

Sarah Machon

Sarah McLoughlin

Siri Kluften

Sofia Guiomar

Steven Jackson

Tatyana Tavares

Zuzana Gavalec
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Winners

Spring Europe 2024

Spring DACH 2024

Jutta Luhn

Sabrina Glusker

Agnes Galambos

Meta Dudnik                    

Caroline Bachot

Gabi Loistl

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd
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Winners

Autumn Europe 2024

Autumn DACH 2024

Crina Cioaca

Stefanie Albus

Anna Dzieciolowska

Thomas & Sandy  
Van Ammel

Sofya Stein Iny

Rosa & Michael Born

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd
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Spring Europe 2024

Adalbert Kaitar

Adeline Gatineau

Adilia Parreira

Adriana Coman

Adriana Petrean

Agata Hempolinska-Nowik

Agnes Galambos

Agnieszka Gruszka

Alexandra Arabadji

Alina Prada

Aline De Pelsemaeker

Ana Cristina Andrade Martins

Ana & Nelu Danut

Anamaria Constantinescu

Anastassia & Neta Lempert

Anca & Daniel Varzaru

Anette Moen

Anja Kreipl

Anna Dzieciolowska

Anna Grinberg Tzarfati

Anna Jozsa

Antje Schrade

Antonio J. López

Apati Zsolt Matyas

Beatrice Pitchecanin

Beatrix Helmeczy

Bernadett Nemeshazi

Bianca & Cristin-Mircea Baltes

Blanka Vincze

Camelia Daniela Predi

Carolina Rusu

Caroline Bachot

Catalina & Daniel Cirstea

Charlène & Aurélien Cavret

Chiara Goldoni

Christel Fischer

Christelijk Spiritueel Centrum & 
Tjitske Volkerink

Claudiu Balint

Clementa Acevski

Corina Ramona Predușcă

Corinne Poiroud

Cosma Lavinia Gabriela

Crina Cioaca

Cristina Diniz

Cristina Tatomir

Cristina Violeta Serafim

Daniela Mazzoni & Stefano Ruggeri

Debbie Lawrence

Delia Ceteras

Desislava Mikinska

Diana Cristian

Doina Balmus

Dominika Dvoranova

Dominika Pawelska

Dorota Lubomska

Dr. Anatoli & Simona Sestov

Ecaterina Rotaru

Ella Anghel

Emmanuelle Biblot

Fanny Brianchon-Campagne

Fátima Alves

Federica Polidoro

Felicia Neag-Marc

Georgiana Elena & Victor Leșanu

Giraud Ysabel

Gloria Pernarella & Zurab Svanidze

Helena Wolowicz

Henrietta Mucsi-Vörös

Ilana & Baruch Guttman

Ilídia Bettencourt

Inna Gelser

Ionela María Scridon

Ionescu Luminita

Jana & Ludovit Feckova

Joanna Mróz

Joanna Piwowarczyk

Julia Firlik

Julia Bardiaux

Jutta Luhn

Karin Steffens

Graduates
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Kasia Piszcz

Katarzyna Sadeq

Kirsti Hegge

Krisztina Forgo

Leonardo Ventura

Liliana Gabriela Elvira Vitoc

Liz Kashkash Elkalay & Peleg 
Elkalay

Loredana Florina Vural

Lorenzo & Elvea Capriotti

Loylou van Asbeck

Luciana Maria Sidor

Luís Filipe & Ana Esgaio

Lydie Michelot

Madalina Marche

Magdalena Karpienia

Magdalena Kulesza

Magdalena Nowaczyk

Magdalena Podles

Magdalena Sierpinska

Manuela Oliveira

Mara Mitu

Margot Long

Marta Kastyak

Marianne Mikkelsen

Marije Berkelaar

Marlena Podkowa

Melissa Juhos Oberman

Mira Rozmus

Mirela Lihor

Mirela Pribac

Monica Hulboaca

Monika Hegedus

Monika & Pawel Lis

Monika Majewska

Natalia & Maksymilian Migo

Natascha & Patrick Theisen-Befort

Nicky & Simon Kay

Nicolae & Daniela Gheorghe

Pascale Lelarge

Patrycja Mazurek-Pieta

Patrycja Trząska-Janduła 

Paulina Dudek

Petrina Gabriela & Sasha 
Alexander Szabo

Raimondo Fantoni

Ramona & Razvan Andreescu

Renato Palmieri

Rime Jebali

Romana Zemanova & Radim 
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Agnieszka Staniczok

Alexandra Arabadji
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Nicoleta Ramona Ciovlica

Nina Winter

Nisioi Burdea Doina



37

Nora Schlund

Oana Dobre

Olga & Robert Hüls

Olga & Roman Zimmermann

Olga Litvinova & Evgeniya 
Dorochshenko

Olimpiada Mudrac

Ophelie Cadoret

Orsolya Lázár

Pastor Mihaela Teodora
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Rime Jebali

Rita Manyoki

Robert Frank

Roberta Clerici

Roland & Katrin Mühlpointner

Rosa & Michael Born

Sabine & Matthias Müller

Sabine Briel

Sabine Heise Köhler

Sabine Jocham-Tizaj & Thomas 
Jocham

Sabine Thor

Sabrina Grünbacher

Sabrina Sima

Saltanat & Vyacheslav Balova

Sándor Szokodi

Sandra Guzzanti

Sandra Münz

Sarah Leschke

Sarah Ruckdaeschel

Sarah Wurmser

Sebastian Effner

Selda Agircan

Serena Pfeifer

Silvia Tyls

Simona Berther-Mani

Simona Serpi

Simona Tataru

Sofia Costa

Sonia Varoli

Sophie Dominique Parea

Stanka Yaneva

Stefania Pellecchia

Stefanie Anschütz

Stefanie Heimann

Susann Knabe

Susanna Bondielli

Susanna Odén

Suzan Bontzek

Sylvia van Herk

Tammy Behrenbeck

Tatjana & Peter Hamm

Teresa Napoli

Thiemo & Sarah Rosenow

Thomas & Sandy Van Ammel

Tina Denk

Tobias Pfeifer

Ursula Eggler

Valentina Giamberini

Vanessa Becattini

Vanya Hristova

Verena Parzinger

Veronika Juza

Véronique Gachet

Victoria Dimitrova

Viktor Bokrossy & Hanna 
Bokrossy-Hinterauer

Viktoria & Balazs Hibo

Vivien Kirchner

Wendy van der Zijden

Wiktoria Kozub

Wolfgang Dunay

Xenia Siegler

Yanna Lorang

Yasin Said Alkan

Yelena Klimenchuk

Yvonne Wagner

Zhanna Balseitova

Zhanna Gibert

Zohar Noach

Zsuzsanna Kochné Szikra & 
Gyorgy Koch
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Adriana Coman

Adriana Petrean

Alena Zink-Braukmann & Bo Erik 
Braukmann

Alessia Bagni

Alexandra Alexa

Amandine Zilli

Anaïs Le Brech

Andrada Nicoleta Hristache

Andreea Alexandra Astman

Andreea Croitoru

Angelika Wagner

Angelina Leiske

Anja & Stephan Löppmann

Anja Kreipl

Anna Kalinowska

Audrey & Christophe Fosseries

Audrey Bertaut

Aziza Becker

Bendeguz Orlovszky

Betti Sass

Biliana Iovanca Liubimirescu

Blanka Vincze

Bogdan & Simona Buburuz

Camelia Daniela Predi

Camille Bach

Camille Tomat

Carmela & Gregor Mangold

Caroline Bachot

Christiane Ringler

Christine Redl

Codruta Fica

Cristina Mihai

Daniela Ioana & Victor Daniel 
Lazar

Dominika Dvoranova

Dominika Pawelska

Dr. Alexander & Antje Wurdack

Elena Shametko

Ester Oers

Eva Diele

Fabienne Nigg

Francesca & Antonio Simone

Gábor László & Dr. Szilvia Barnucz

Georgiana & Ionel Veleat

Georgiana Tigaran

Giraud Ysabel

Hegyi Balazs

Heike Podek

Irene Rath

Irina Bloch

Jennifer Hörl & Sebastian Kursawe

Jezebel Roth

Julia Bardiaux

Julia Fljat

Julia Roll

Julia & Björn Wittor 

Juliana Carvalho

Jutta Luhn

Kate Ring

Katharina Neufeld

Katharina Wiedemann-Mayr

Katrin von Arx

Kimberly Amber La Haye 

Koreen Vetter

Kristin & Falko Ilschner

Kristina & Heiko Lehmann

Laura Thaller

Lea Bigliel

Lisa Gunzenheimer & Lukas 
Schneider

Liz Kashkash Elkalay & Peleg 
Elkalay

Madalina Marche

Magdalena & Matteo Sala

Magdalena Sierpinska

Marco & Gloria Pesenti

Maria Herrsche

Marije Berkelaar

Marlena Podkowa

Martina Rieder

Michele Farace

Mihaela & Teodor Grozea

Mira Rozmus

Mirela Lihor

Miryana Ivanova

Monica Timpu-Cuna

Natali Dreser

Nathalie Azoulai

Nina-Gioja Mehli

Olesja Schulz
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Olga & Konstantin Martens

Olga Betz

Petra Ledwig & Anja Tielemann

Petrina Gabriela & Sasha 
Alexander Szabo

Piotr Lysoniewski

Ramona Muresan

Renata Al-Bdour

Renate Fellner

Romana Zemanova & Radim 

Zeman

Roxana Sandu

Sabrina Smart

Sandra Dinges

Sara Fauster

Sebastian Effner

Simone Schlögl

Sonia Kozub-Skalska

Stefanie Albus

Stefanie Thaler

Svenja Lichtscheidel

Tanja Hindelang

Thomas & Sandy Van Ammel

Tiberiu & Ramona Trifon

Vanessa Becattini

Victoria Dimitrova

Xenia Young

Zuzana Stehlová
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Alexa & Jannik Ventour

Alexandra Bajdan

Alexandra Popa

Alexandra Wolf

Alina Samara

Anastassia & Neta Lempert

Andreea Alexandra Astman

Aneta Jechiu

Anja & Stephan Löppmann

Arlène von Arx

Caroline Bachot

Corina Ramona Predușcă

Crina Cioaca

Eniko Gecsenyi

Francesca & Antonio Simone

Francesco Zito & Alessia Schiavone

Irina Ungureanu

Irina Ungureanu

Jutta Luhn

Kristina & Heiko Lehmann

Lisa Gunzenheimer & Lukas Schneider

Lore & Mark Mantei

Luciana Elena Gherman

Marlena Podkowa

Massimiliano Zunino

Matthias & Nicole Bohn

Michaela Huljak & Jaroslav Kováč

Olesja Schulz

Olga Betz

Olga Maurer

Patrycja Trząska-Janduła 

Piotr Lysoniewski

Ramona & Roman Eisenhut

Rosa & Michael Born

Simona Serpi

Stefanie Albus

Tanja Hindelang

Thomas & Sandy Van Ammel

Victoria Bugai
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